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Donald Spencer

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Donald Spencer
Postcode

Date of birth January 1948
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

RED-E-CAM LIMITED
JOLIEMOLIE LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL SEARCH AND
RESCUE ORGANISATION LTD
SNAP N TRAP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

13479926
13479654
08934795

08397788

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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917573121

917573121

British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
28/06/2021
28/06/2021
12/03/2014

11/02/2013

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director



